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7.1	 Cône 12˚
12˚ Taper

7.2	 Cône 6˚
6˚ Taper

Aléseurs 
Reaming Tools

Aléseurs 
Reaming Tools

Taillant aléseur
Reaming Beats

TOPT10101
TOPT10102
TOPT10103
TOPT10104

TOPT120201
TOPT120202
TOPT120203
TOPT120204

TOPT120301

TOPT120401
TOPT120402

TOPT120501

1.20
1.70
2.30
3.00

2.40

4.10

2.90
3.60

4.30

3"
3½"
4"
5"

19/16"
19/16"
19/16"

4"
5"

76
89
102
127

35
40
40
40

102
127

Adaptateur pilote
Pilot Adapters 10 3/ 64"

10 3/ 64"
10 3/ 64"

95/ 64"

12"

255
255
255

242

304

R28
R32
R35
T38
R32

R32

Adaptateur pilote
Pilot Adapters

Taillant aléseur
Reaming Beats

Adaptateur pilote
Pilot Adapters

Taillant aléseur
Reaming Beats

TOPT060101
TOPT060102
TOPT060103
TOPT060104

TOPT060201
TOPT060202
TOPT060203

1.20
1.70
2.30
3.00

2 ½"
3"

3 ½"

64
76
89

26
26
26

Adaptateur pilote
Pilot Adapters

R25
R28
R32

D
mm	 in

D
mm	 in

L
mm	 ft	  in

L
mm	 ft	  in

Poids kg / 
Weight kg

Poids kg / 
Weight kg

Filet / 
Thread

Filet / 
Thread

N° Article / 
Part No.

N° Article / 
Part No.

Description / Description

Description / Description


